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Introduction AgriculturalAgricultural

Welcome to the Hanmix World. Hanmix is not 
only a brand name, but a way for a better life. 
You can find security, safety and high quality life 
in the Hanmix World.
Hanmix covers over 600 kinds of products, 
including Bicycle tires, PCR tires, OTR tires, 
Industrial Tires, Agricultural tires, TBR tires, TBB 
tires, LTB tires, Solid tires, Inner tubes, Flaps, 
Batteries and Valves.
Our product certified by DOT, ECE, CCC, GCC, 
can satisfy the customers’ demands to the 
great extent. All of our products comply with 
international quality standards and are greatly appreciated in a variety of different 
markets throughout the world. Hanmix is a global brand name, which is providing 
better solutions for your demands.
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RP-113
I-1/I-3I-1/I-3

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.PRESSURE

15         760L -15 I1/I3 8 5.5 360 734 193
15 9.5L -15 I1/I3 8 8LB 280 780 240
14 9.5L -14 I1/I3 8 7 300 741 241
15 11L -15 I1/I3 8 8LB 280 810 280
15 11L -15 I1/I3 12 8LB 280 810 280
14 11L -14 I1/I3 8 8LB 280 750 280
16 11L -16 I1/I3 8 8LB 280 835 280
15 12.5L -15 I1/I3 12 10 360 823 318
16 750 -16 I1/I3 8 5.50F 280 808 203
16 600 -16 I1/I3 8 4.00E 240 739 159

0100

05

06



RP-115RP-114

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KG KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.
LOAD

MAX.
PRESSURE

12 10.0/80-12 I1/I3 8 9 1250 390 710 264

15.3 10.0/75 -15.3 I1/I3 10 9 1525 390 760 264

15.3 11.5/80 -15.3 I1/I3 12 9 2145 410 865 290

15.3 12.5/80-15.3 I1/I3 14 9 2810 510 875 307

I-1/I-3I-1/I-3 F1/F2/F3F1/F2/F3

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.PRESSURE

12 4.00-12 F1/F2/F3 4 3.00D 340 535 110

14 4.00-14 F1/F2/F3 4 3.00D 340 590 110

15 5.00-15 F1/F2/F3 4 3.00D 280 640 130

16 5.50-16 F1/F2/F3 6 4.00E 370 710 150

16 6.00-16 F1/F2/F3 8 4.00E 450 740 160

16 6.50-16 F1/F2/F3 8 4.50E 420 760 175

20 6.50-20 F1/F2/F3 8 5.00F 360 860 180

15 7.5L-15 F1/F2/F3 8 6LB 370 745 208

16 7.50-16 F1/F2/F3 8 5.50F 370 810 205

18 7.50-18 F1/F2/F3 8 5.50F 370 860 205

20 7.50-20 F1/F2/F3 8 5.50F 370 910 205

16 9.00-16 F1/F2/F3 8 6.50H 400 880 210

15 9.5L-15 F1/F2/F3 8 8LB 310 780 240

15 11L-15 F1/F2/F3 8 8LB 340 810 280

16
10.00-16
3RIB/4RIB F1/F2/F3 10 W8L 340 910 275

16
11.00 -16
3RIB/4RIB F1/F2/F3 10 W10L 310 970 315

0302



RP-116

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KG KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.
LOAD

MAX.
PRESSURE

RG-111
F1/F2/F3F1/F2/F3 R1/R2R1/R2

0504

16 550-16 F1/F2/F3 10 4.00E 1350 530 670 110

16 600-16 F1/F2/F3 10 4.50E 850 530 680 120

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KG KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.
LOAD

MAX.
PRESSURE

17 550-17 R1/R2 6 1.00E 400 280 750 138
12 600-12 R1/R2 8 4.50E 450 300 640 165
16 600-16 R1/R2 8 4.50E 550 300 745 165
14 600-14 R1/R2 8 4.50E 495 250 670 150
16 650-16 R1/R2 8 5.00F 620 300 765 180
16 7.50-16 R1/R2 8 5.5F 730 260 810 205
20 7.50-20 R1/R2 8 5.5F 860 260 910 205
20 8.3 -20 R1/R2 8 W7 785 300 895 210
24 8.3 -24 R1/R2 8 W7 920 300 995 210
20 8.5 -20 R1/R2 8 W7 780 250 875 195
20 9.5 -20 R1/R2 8 W8 955 280 950 240
24 9.5 -24 R1/R2 8 W8 1110 280 1050 240
24 11.2 -24 R1/R2 8 W10 1225 240 1105 285
28 11.2 -28 R1/R2 8 W10 1305 240 1205 285
32 11 -32 R1/R2 8 W10 1080 160 1460 305
24 12.4 -24 R1/R2 8 W11 1415 230 1160 315
28 12.4 -28 R1/R2 8 W11 1510 230 1260 315
38 12-38 R1/R2 10 W11 1930 200 1575 330
24 13.6 -24 R1/R2 8 W12 1545 210 1210 345
28 13.6 -28 R1/R2 8 W12 1645 210 1310 345
24 14.9 -24 R1/R2 10 W13 1990 230 1265 378
26 14.9 -26 R1/R2 10 W13 2055 230 1315 378
28 14.9 -28 R1/R2 10 W13 2120 230 1365 378
30 14.9 -30 R1/R2 10 W13 2190 230 1415 378
38 15.5 -38 R1/R2 10 W14 2320 230 1570 395
28 16.9 -28 R1/R2 10 W15L 2380 200 1435 430
30 16.9 -30 R1/R2 12 W15L 2730 240 1485 430
34 16.9 -34 R1/R2 12 W15L 2820 230 1585 430
26 18.4 -26 R1/R2 12 DW16 2985 230 1450 467
30 18.4 -30 R1/R2 12 W16L 3180 230 1550 467
34 18.4 -34 R1/R2 12 W16L 3375 230 1655 467
38 18.4 -38 R1/R2 12 W16L 3575 230 1755 467
38 20.8-38 R1/R2 12 W18L 4450 240 1835 528
26 23.1 -26 R1/R2 12 DW16 2985 230 1450 467



RG-112 RG-333
R3R3R1/R2R1/R2

0706

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KG KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.
LOAD

MAX.
PRESSURE

17 550-17 R1/R2 6 1.00E 400 280 750 138
12 600-12 R1/R2 8 4.50E 450 300 640 165
16 600-16 R1/R2 8 4.50E 550 300 745 165
14 600-14 R1/R2 8 4.50E 495 250 670 150
16 650-16 R1/R2 8 5.00F 620 300 765 180
16 7.50-16 R1/R2 8 5.5F 730 260 810 205
20 7.50-20 R1/R2 8 5.5F 860 260 910 205
20 8.3 -20 R1/R2 8 W7 785 300 895 210
24 8.3 -24 R1/R2 8 W7 920 300 995 210
20 8.5 -20 R1/R2 8 W7 780 250 875 195
20 9.5 -20 R1/R2 8 W8 955 280 950 240
24 9.5 -24 R1/R2 8 W8 1110 280 1050 240
24 11.2 -24 R1/R2 8 W10 1225 240 1105 285
28 11.2 -28 R1/R2 8 W10 1305 240 1205 285
32 11 -32 R1/R2 8 W10 1080 160 1460 305
24 12.4 -24 R1/R2 8 W11 1415 230 1160 315
28 12.4 -28 R1/R2 8 W11 1510 230 1260 315
38 12-38 R1/R2 10 W11 1930 200 1575 330
24 13.6 -24 R1/R2 8 W12 1545 210 1210 345
28 13.6 -28 R1/R2 8 W12 1645 210 1310 345
24 14.9 -24 R1/R2 10 W13 1990 230 1265 378
26 14.9 -26 R1/R2 10 W13 2055 230 1315 378
28 14.9 -28 R1/R2 10 W13 2120 230 1365 378
30 14.9 -30 R1/R2 10 W13 2190 230 1415 378
38 15.5 -38 R1/R2 10 W14 2320 230 1570 395
28 16.9 -28 R1/R2 10 W15L 2380 200 1435 430
30 16.9 -30 R1/R2 12 W15L 2730 240 1485 430
34 16.9 -34 R1/R2 12 W15L 2820 230 1585 430
26 18.4 -26 R1/R2 12 DW16 2985 230 1450 467
30 18.4 -30 R1/R2 12 W16L 3180 230 1550 467
34 18.4 -34 R1/R2 12 W16L 3375 230 1655 467
38 18.4 -38 R1/R2 12 W16L 3575 230 1755 467
38 20.8-38 R1/R2 12 W18L 4450 240 1835 528
26 23.1 -26 R1/R2 12 DW16 2985 230 1450 467

INCH SIZE TYPE PR
TRADE
DEPTH

STD
RIM

MAX.
LOAD

KGMM KPA

MAX.
PRESSURE OVERALL 

DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION 
WIDTH 
  (MM)

Tire Dimension

26 23.1 -26 R3 12 16 DW20 3655 170 595 1500
38 20.8-38 R3 12 38 W18L 4000 200 528 1835
38 18.4 -38 R3 12 37 W16L 3575 200 467 1755
34 18.4 -34 R3 12 36 W16L 3375 200 467 1655
30 18.4 -30 R3 12 36 W16L 3180 200 467 1550
26 18.4 -26 R3 12 35 DW16 / / 467 1450
38 15.5 -38 R3 10 34 W14L 2540 270 395 1570
38 11.2 -38 R3 8 24 W10 1350 250 285 1448
34 16.9 -34 R3 8 34 W15L 2380 170 430 1585
30 16.9 -30 R3 8 36 W15L 2245 170 430 1485
28 16.9 -28 R3 8 35 W15L 2175 170 430 1435
30 14.9 -30 R3 8 32 W13 1940 180 378 1415
28 14.9 -28 R3 8 34 W13 1880 180 378 1365
24 14.9 -24 R3 8 22 W13 1760 180 378 1265
28 13.6 -28 R3 8 32 W12 1645 210 345 1310
24 13.6 -24 R3 10 32 W12 1790 250 345 1210
24 11.2 -24 R3 8 30 W10 1465 210 285 1205
28 12.4 -28 R3 8 31 W11 1785 200 315 1315
24 12.4 -24 R3 8 30 W11 1415 230 315 1160
24 9.5 -24 R3 8 28 W8 1315 240 240 1150
24 8.3 -24 R3 8 27 W7 1135 270 210 1050
20 9.5 -20 R3 8 28 W8 1140 240 240 1050
20 8.3 -20 R3 8 28 W7 785 300 210 895
16 7.50-16 R3 8 24 5.50F 750 300 195 890
20 7.50-20 R3 8 24 5.50F 860 260 205 910
16 6.50-16 R3 8 22 5.50F 565 250 195 830
24 15-24 R3 10 32 W14 2800 280 400 1310
16 6.00-16 R3 8 19 4.50E 550 300 165 745
14 6.00-14 R3 8 / 4.50E / / 165 690
12 6.00-12 R3 8 20 4.50E 450 300 165 640
12 5.00-12 R3 8 15 4.00E 280 200 145 590



RG-F66RG-111-IR
IrrigationIrrigation ForestryForestry

0908

INCH SIZE TYPE PR STD
RIM

KG KPA
OVERALL 
DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION
WIDTH
  (MM)

Tire DimensionMAX.
LOAD

MAX.
PRESSURE

12 600 - 12 Irrigation 6 5.00F 425 270 690 165

16 650 - 16 Irrigation 6 5.00F 565 250 830 165

16 750 - 16 Irrigation 6 5.50F 750 300 890 195

20 8.3 -20 Irrigation 6 W7 970 270 950 210

24 8.3 -24 Irrigation 6 W7 1135 270 1050 210

24 9.5 -24 Irrigation 6 W8 1315 240 1150 240

24 11.2 -24 Irrigation 6 W10 1465 210 1205 285

32 11 -32 Irrigation 6 W10 1080 160 1460 305

28 12.4 -28 Irrigation 6 W11 1785 200 1315 315

24 14.9 -24 Irrigation 10 W13 1760 180 1265 378

30 14.9 -30 Irrigation 10 W13 3065 260 1495 378

30 16.9 -30 Irrigation 10 W15 2465 200 1585 430

34 16.9 -34 Irrigation 10 W15 3385 220 1670 430

INCH SIZE TYPE PR
TRADE
DEPTH

STD
RIM

MAX.
LOAD

KGMM KPA

MAX.
PRESSURE OVERALL 

DIAMETER
    (MM)

SECTION 
WIDTH 
  (MM)

Tire Dimension

25 66*43.00 -25 Forestry 10 25 36 2050 180 1650 1050

25 66*43.00 -25 Forestry 12 25 36 2250 220 1650 1050


